cuidevices.com
date 11/21/2019
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  AMT10 │ DESCRIPTION:  MODULAR INCREMENTAL ENCODER
FEATURES
• patented capacitive ASIC technology
• low power consumption
• CMOS outputs

cuidevices.com
date 11/21/2019 │ page 3 of 8CUI Devices │ SERIES: AMT10 │ DESCRIPTION: MODULAR INCREMENTAL ENCODER
PART NUMBER KEY
For customers that prefer a specific AMT10 configuration, please reference the custom configuration key below.
AMT10-V KITS
In order to provide maximum flexibility for our customers, the AMT10 series is provided in kit form standard.  This allows the user to implement the encoder
into a range of applications using one sku#, reducing engineering and inventory costs.
(4.76mm) 3mm4mm mm2mm5 3/16 inch1/4 inch
(6.35mm) (3.175mm)6mm8mm 1/8 inch
Snow eulB ykS thgiLegnarOelpruPyarGwolleYdeR GreenBlue
SLEEVES
103
BASE
103
TOP COVER
102
TOOL B
102
TOP COVER
SHAFT
ADAPTER
102
BASE
TOOL A
WIDE BASE
AMT10X-V
Orientation:
2 = Radial
3 = Axial
*See Mechanical Drawings
ORDERING GUIDE
AMT10X - X XXXX - X  XXXX - X
Resolution1 (ppr):
0048	 0384
0096	 0400
0100	 0500
0125	 0512
0192	 0800
0200	 1000
0250	 1024
0256	 2048
Resolution Option:
“blank” = fixed resolution
D = adjustable resolution
Sleeve Bore Diameter:
2000 = 2 mm
3000 = 3 mm
3175 = 3.175 mm (1/8”)
4000 = 4 mm
4760 = 4.76 mm (3/16”)
5000 = 5 mm
6000 = 6 mm
6350 = 6.35 mm (1/4”)
8000 = 8 mm
Base Number
Orientation:
2 = Radial
3 = Axial
*See Mechanical Drawings
Mounting Base:
S = Standard
W = Wide (AMT102 only)
Index Pulse:
I = single index pulse
      per revolution
N = 8 index pulses
      per revolution
Note:	 1. Fixed resolutions are permanently set at this value; adjustable resolutions are preset via DIP switch to this value upon shipment.
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
cuidevices.com
date 11/21/2019 │ page 4 of 8CUI Devices │ SERIES: AMT10 │ DESCRIPTION: MODULAR INCREMENTAL ENCODER
ENCODER INTERFACE
PINOUT CONNECTOR
Function
# AMT102 AMT103
B B CHANNEL B CHANNEL
5V +5 V +5 V
A A CHANNEL A CHANNEL
X INDEX CHANNEL INDEX CHANNEL
G GND GND
T UNUSED N/A
AMT102 AMT103
Mating Connector:
AMP 3-640440-5 (tin)
AMP 3-641237-5 (gold)
Mating Connector:
Molex 50-57-9405 Housing

1.02 updated electrical specifications 09/16/2011
1.03 updated resolution table and electrical specifications 10/18/2012
1.04 updated part number key 11/20/2012
1.05 updated spec, updated DIP switch table 07/26/2013
1.06 updated spec 01/03/2014
1.07 updated part number key 04/14/2014
1.08 updated spec 07/18/2014
1.09 mounting holes increased to Ø3.96 mm through all, Ø5.79 x 1.02 mm
counter-sink 09/04/2015
1.10 added high operating temperature range option 12/18/2017
1.11 updated spec 10/10/2018
1.12 brand update 11/21/2019
The revision history provided is for informational purposes only and is believed to be accurate.
REVISION HISTORY
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
Downloaded from Arrow.com.